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Event Nominative Applications
12th European Age Groups Competitions Varna

Updated 22/09/2023
# NF Category Surname Name MP WP MXP WG MG

1 AUT 12-18 gymnast BICHL Maja +
2 AUT 12-18 gymnast DOMENIG-OZIMIC Victoria +
3 AUT 12-18 gymnast ECKERT Lilien +
4 AUT 11-16 gymnast ECKERT Tyra +
5 AUT 12-18 gymnast KOEBERL Fiona +
6 AUT 12-18 gymnast KOEBERL Lara +
7 AUT 11-16 gymnast LIPP Anastasia +
8 AUT 12-18 gymnast LOHR Jolina +
9 AUT 12-18 gymnast PRANJKOVIC Lorena +
10 AUT 11-16 gymnast PREIS Marie +
11 AUT 11-16 gymnast PRETTNER Stella +
12 AUT 11-16 gymnast RUSSEGGER Victoria +
13 AUT 11-16 gymnast URL Anna Maria +
14 AUT 12-18 gymnast WIMMER Johanna +
15 AZE 12-18 gymnast ALIYEVA Jasmin +
16 AZE 12-18 gymnast HAJILI Ayan +
17 AZE 12-18 gymnast MAMMADOVA Aylin +
18 AZE 12-18 gymnast MIRZAYEVA Fidan +
19 AZE 12-18 gymnast MUSAYEVA Aysel +
20 AZE 12-18 gymnast PASMURNOVA Darya +
21 BEL 12-18 gymnast AESAERT Minne +
22 BEL 12-18 gymnast BUYSE Karsten +
23 BEL 11-16 gymnast DE BONDT Lani +
24 BEL 12-18 gymnast DE CUYPER Juliette +
25 BEL 12-18 gymnast DEHAES Luna +
26 BEL 11-16 gymnast DELEY Charlotte +
27 BEL 12-18 gymnast HEBBRECHT Emiel +
28 BEL 11-16 gymnast HEIJ Lizzie +
29 BEL 11-16 gymnast MERTENS Kobe +
30 BEL 11-16 gymnast SEM Milla-Julie +
31 BEL 12-18 gymnast STOFFELEN Rhune +
32 BEL 12-18 gymnast VAN OVERMEEREN Lotte +
33 BEL 12-18 gymnast WILLEMOT Malou +
34 BUL 12-18 gymnast BORISOVA Ivelina +
35 BUL 11-16 gymnast CHELEBIEV Martin +
36 BUL 11-16 gymnast CHOBANOVA Krasimira +
37 BUL 12-18 gymnast DIMITROV Petko +
38 BUL 11-16 gymnast DIMITROVA Martina +
39 BUL 12-18 gymnast DIMITROVA Stoyanka +
40 BUL 11-16 gymnast DRAGANOV Hristiyan +
41 BUL 11-16 gymnast GOSPODINOV Stiliyan +
42 BUL 12-18 gymnast GURTSOVA Silvana +
43 BUL 11-16 gymnast HADJIATANASOVA Deya +
44 BUL 11-16 gymnast HRISTOVA Sofia +
45 BUL 11-16 gymnast IVANOVA Proletina +
46 BUL 12-18 gymnast KACHOV Andrian +
47 BUL 12-18 gymnast KIRILOV Andriyan +
48 BUL 11-16 gymnast KIROV Yanko +
49 BUL 12-18 gymnast KIROVA Ralitsa +
50 BUL 12-18 gymnast KIRYAKOVA Siyana +
51 BUL 12-18 gymnast KOSTADINOVA Dimana +
52 BUL 12-18 gymnast KOSTADINOVA Viliana +
53 BUL 11-16 gymnast LOZEVA Raya +
54 BUL 12-18 gymnast MANOLOV Kristian +
55 BUL 11-16 gymnast MARKOV Martin +
56 BUL 11-16 gymnast PETROVA Katerina +
57 BUL 11-16 gymnast SAZANOVA Maria +
58 BUL 12-18 gymnast SHOPOVA Nikol +
59 BUL 12-18 gymnast SLAVCHEV Tsvetelin +
60 BUL 11-16 gymnast STANCHEV Anton +
61 BUL 11-16 gymnast STEFANOVA Velina +
62 BUL 11-16 gymnast STOYANOVA Dobromira +
63 BUL 12-18 gymnast STOYANOVA Zhaklin +
64 BUL 12-18 gymnast STOYCHEV Daniel +
65 BUL 11-16 gymnast TODOROV Petar +
66 BUL 12-18 gymnast TODOROVA Margarita +
67 BUL 12-18 gymnast TOMOV Diyan +
68 BUL 11-16 gymnast VELINOV Kaloyan +
69 BUL 12-18 gymnast YANEV Plamen +
70 BUL 11-16 gymnast YULIEVA Hristiyana +
71 BUL 11-16 gymnast YULIEVA Meglena +
72 CZE 12-18 gymnast HAMRIKOVA Lada +
73 CZE 12-18 gymnast JELINKOVA Ester +
74 CZE 12-18 gymnast KINSTOVA Jana +
75 CZE 12-18 gymnast NESPOROVA Ema +
76 CZE 12-18 gymnast PODARILOVA Rosa +
77 ESP 12-18 gymnast BERNALTE Cecilia +
78 ESP 12-18 gymnast BORES Juncal +
79 ESP 12-18 gymnast DE LA GUIA Andrea +
80 ESP 12-18 gymnast DIAZ Africa +
81 ESP 11-16 gymnast DOMINGUEZ Lucas +
82 ESP 12-18 gymnast DOMINGUEZ Lucia +
83 ESP 12-18 gymnast EDMONDS Lidia Jane +
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84 ESP 11-16 gymnast ESPINOSA Martina +
85 ESP 12-18 gymnast FUMERO Luna +
86 ESP 11-16 gymnast GALLEGO Jennifer +
87 ESP 11-16 gymnast GONZALEZ Paula +
88 ESP 12-18 gymnast HERNANDEZ Sarah +
89 ESP 12-18 gymnast HUBER Andrea +
90 ESP 12-18 gymnast LEON Mario +
91 ESP 11-16 gymnast LOPEZ Paola +
92 ESP 12-18 gymnast LOPEZ Victor +
93 ESP 11-16 gymnast MARTINEZ Natalia +
94 ESP 12-18 gymnast SALES Eric +
95 ESP 12-18 gymnast SORIANO Borja +
96 ESP 11-16 gymnast ZURITA Jimena +
97 EST 12-18 gymnast ARNA Kroot +
98 EST 11-16 gymnast ARUKAEVU Kirke +
99 EST 11-16 gymnast DIKKER Freeta +
100 EST 11-16 gymnast JESSE Lilli +
101 EST 11-16 gymnast KLEMMER Adele +
102 EST 11-16 gymnast MANNIKO Liisa +
103 EST 12-18 gymnast ORGUSAAR Ellinor +
104 EST 11-16 gymnast PODRA Bianca +
105 EST 12-18 gymnast SAAR Katariina +
106 EST 11-16 gymnast SELGE Simone +
107 EST 11-16 gymnast VILLAND Jette Viktoria +
108 FIN 11-16 gymnast AARNIO Angela +
109 FIN 11-16 gymnast ALHO Elsa +
110 FIN 11-16 gymnast KOIVUMAA Amanda +
111 FIN 11-16 gymnast NIEMELA Iina +
112 FIN 11-16 gymnast NIEMELA Niia +
113 FIN 11-16 gymnast SALMINEN Siiri +
114 FIN 11-16 gymnast TYRMI Tilda +
115 FIN 11-16 gymnast VAEAETAEINEN Aino +
116 FRA 12-18 gymnast BRISY Noemie +
117 FRA 12-18 gymnast DENNER Lola +
118 FRA 12-18 gymnast EGASSE Jeanne +
119 FRA 11-16 gymnast EL HUSSEINI Taline +
120 FRA 12-18 gymnast FARYS Marylou +
121 FRA 12-18 gymnast FAUCHET Romane +
122 FRA 11-16 gymnast GAMBIER FAVREAU Leeloo +
123 FRA 11-16 gymnast GAMBIER FAVREAU Mila-Rose +
124 FRA 11-16 gymnast GANGNET Justine +
125 FRA 11-16 gymnast GAY Capucine +
126 FRA 12-18 gymnast LENBA Nour +
127 FRA 11-16 gymnast MERTENS Victoire +
128 FRA 12-18 gymnast MOREL Maty +
129 FRA 12-18 gymnast MORELLI Margaux +
130 FRA 12-18 gymnast PERSON Emma +
131 FRA 12-18 gymnast PIEDNOEL-MARCHAL Lilwen +
132 FRA 11-16 gymnast TARDIVEL Apolline +
133 FRA 11-16 gymnast TINGAUD Julie +
134 GBR 12-18 gymnast BARTHOLOMEW Chloe +
135 GBR 11-16 gymnast BIDDLE Alexis +
136 GBR 11-16 gymnast BIDDLE Gemma +
137 GBR 12-18 gymnast BIRCH Jackson +
138 GBR 12-18 gymnast BLACKSTONE Stanley +
139 GBR 12-18 gymnast BOZIC Lena +
140 GBR 12-18 gymnast DAWSON Charlotte +
141 GBR 12-18 gymnast EALES Emily +
142 GBR 12-18 gymnast FLAY Jessica +
143 GBR 12-18 gymnast GODFREY Henry +
144 GBR 12-18 gymnast MUELLER Maxim +

GBR 12-18 gymnast GOONESEKERA Archie +
145 GBR 12-18 gymnast HODGSON Jessica +
146 GBR 12-18 gymnast HOLT Dollie +
147 GBR 12-18 gymnast HUMPHREY Jayden +
148 GBR 11-16 gymnast JAGGERS Evie +
149 GBR 12-18 gymnast LANNON Ryan +
150 GBR 12-18 gymnast LEWIS Samuel +
151 GBR 12-18 gymnast LOFNES Alexander +
152 GBR 12-18 gymnast MULVEY Lydia +
153 GBR 12-18 gymnast NORFOLK Isabel +
154 GBR 12-18 gymnast NORFOLK Olivia +
155 GBR 12-18 gymnast NORMAN Harry +
156 GBR 11-16 gymnast NOYCE Amelie +
157 GBR 11-16 gymnast NOYCE Sophie +
158 GBR 12-18 gymnast PAYNE Edward +
159 GBR 12-18 gymnast REDFORD Keira +
160 GBR 12-18 gymnast TILROE Christoph +
161 GBR 12-18 gymnast WARDLE Benjamin +
162 GBR 12-18 gymnast WERE-RAMINI Leela +
163 GEO 11-16 gymnast CHINCHARAULI Nino +
164 GEO 12-18 gymnast GAGNIDZE Lizi +
165 GEO 11-16 gymnast INTSKIRVELI Lika +
166 GEO 11-16 gymnast KOBAKHIDZE Elene +
167 GEO 12-18 gymnast KURASBEDIANI Barbare +
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168 GEO 12-18 gymnast SULAKADZE Ekaterine +
169 GEO 12-18 gymnast SULAKADZE Kristine +
170 GEO 12-18 gymnast TOKHADZE Lizi +
171 GER 11-16 gymnast BREITKOPF Pia +
172 GER 11-16 gymnast DIMOV Madeleine +
173 GER 12-18 gymnast DRESSLER Fabienne +
174 GER 12-18 gymnast DROST Greta +
175 GER 12-18 gymnast EBNET Liora +
176 GER 12-18 gymnast HERMES Sophia +
177 GER 12-18 gymnast KUEHNE Lara +
178 GER 11-16 gymnast MALDACKER Annika +
179 GER 11-16 gymnast MARAHTANOVA Alisa +
180 GER 12-18 gymnast MINEVSKIY Alexander +
181 GER 12-18 gymnast SCHUBERT Lea +
182 GER 11-16 gymnast SPIESS Mira +
183 GER 11-16 gymnast SPIESS Thorne +
184 GER 11-16 gymnast STOYKOVA Diana +
185 GER 11-16 gymnast STRACK Malika +
186 GER 11-16 gymnast STRACK Marlene +
187 GER 12-18 gymnast TROESTER Lotte +
188 GER 11-16 gymnast UECK Mikko +
189 GER 11-16 gymnast WEISSINGER Hannah +
190 GER 11-16 gymnast WEISSINGER Milla +
191 GER 12-18 gymnast WIELAND Caroline +
192 GER 12-18 gymnast WITT Lotta +
193 GRE 11-16 gymnast ARAPKILI Aikaterini Eirini +
194 GRE 11-16 gymnast CISZEWSKA Maria Anna +
195 GRE 11-16 gymnast DALLOPOULOS Dimitrios +
196 GRE 11-16 gymnast KARAGKIOZIDIS Anastasios +
197 GRE 11-16 gymnast KATIKARIDOU Dioni +
198 GRE 11-16 gymnast KONSTANTAKELLI Angelina +
199 GRE 11-16 gymnast LEKOVITSI Eirini +
200 GRE 11-16 gymnast LEMONITSI Foteini +
201 GRE 11-16 gymnast MIGKARDOU Evangelia +
202 GRE 12-18 gymnast PAPADOPOULOU Georgia +
203 GRE 11-16 gymnast PARTHENIOU Anastasia +
204 GRE 11-16 gymnast PODARAS Agapios +
205 GRE 12-18 gymnast SIDIROPOULOU Vasiliki +
206 GRE 12-18 gymnast STAMATIADOU Athina +
207 GRE 11-16 gymnast TANGKOU OR TANGU Elena +
208 GRE 11-16 gymnast TANGKOU OR TANGU Maria +
209 GRE 11-16 gymnast TATOS Georgios +
210 GRE 11-16 gymnast THEOCHAROUDIS Anastasios +
211 GRE 11-16 gymnast TITI Melina +
212 GRE 11-16 gymnast TSOLAKIDIS Athanasios +
213 GRE 11-16 gymnast TZANETI Chrysoula +
214 HUN 12-18 gymnast BALOGH Mate +
215 HUN 12-18 gymnast BENYO Gerda +
216 HUN 12-18 gymnast KIRALY Jazmin +
217 HUN 12-18 gymnast KOHLER Csaba +
218 HUN 11-16 gymnast MACSAI Rebeka Luca +
219 HUN 12-18 gymnast MISNYOVSZKI Mirtill +
220 HUN 12-18 gymnast NEMETH Rozalia +
221 HUN 11-16 gymnast PASZTOR Julia Reka +
222 HUN 12-18 gymnast RADY Emma Dalma +
223 HUN 12-18 gymnast TUBOLY Laura Sarolta +
224 HUN 12-18 gymnast VASS-KOVACS Kamilla +
225 HUN 12-18 gymnast VASTAGH Lili +
226 IRL 11-16 gymnast GUINEY Ava +
227 IRL 11-16 gymnast HEALY Isabelle +
228 IRL 12-18 gymnast LENNON Aleah +
229 IRL 12-18 gymnast MORAN Katie +
230 IRL 12-18 gymnast MURPHY Sarah +
231 IRL 12-18 gymnast O'SULLIVAN Ava +
232 IRL 12-18 gymnast QUIGLEY Nykia +
233 IRL 12-18 gymnast WHITE Heather +
234 ISR 11-16 gymnast ANGEL Noa +
235 ISR 12-18 gymnast AVHAR Avital +
236 ISR 12-18 gymnast AVIV Ran +
237 ISR 11-16 gymnast BARAK Ofek +
238 ISR 12-18 gymnast BAREL Ella +

ISR 11-16 gymnast BAR-YOSEPH Oren
239 ISR 12-18 gymnast BEN YOSEF Shachar +
240 ISR 11-16 gymnast BIALO Ariel +
241 ISR 11-16 gymnast BIRAN Ofek +
242 ISR 12-18 gymnast BORODIN Mark +
243 ISR 12-18 gymnast BORODIN Oskar +
244 ISR 11-16 gymnast CHAIMOV Ernst +
245 ISR 11-16 gymnast COHEN Lidor +
246 ISR 11-16 gymnast COHEN Noy +
247 ISR 12-18 gymnast DOR Liya +
248 ISR 12-18 gymnast DROMY Itamar +
249 ISR 11-16 gymnast EROKHIN Miroslav +
250 ISR 12-18 gymnast GOLDSTEIN Danielle +
251 ISR 11-16 gymnast HAREL Gal +
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252 ISR 11-16 gymnast HERMAN Itamar +
253 ISR 12-18 gymnast JOSEPH Yehonathan +
254 ISR 11-16 gymnast KHATAMOV Gleb +
255 ISR 12-18 gymnast KLUMEL Yotam +

ISR 11-16 gymnast KUPPER Mika
256 ISR 12-18 gymnast KURITZKY Lior +
257 ISR 12-18 gymnast LAZAR Shani +
258 ISR 11-16 gymnast LEVI Asaf +
259 ISR 11-16 gymnast LEVY AIZNER Tom +
260 ISR 12-18 gymnast MARKOVICH Jonathan +
261 ISR 11-16 gymnast MASLANSKY Omri +
262 ISR 12-18 gymnast NACHUMI Talia +
263 ISR 11-16 gymnast OHEL Adel +
264 ISR 12-18 gymnast PAZ Erel +
265 ISR 11-16 gymnast RAFELD Lia +
266 ISR 11-16 gymnast RASSON COHEN Aviel +
267 ISR 11-16 gymnast REGEV Yannay +
268 ISR 12-18 gymnast RONEN Noam +
269 ISR 11-16 gymnast ROTEM Itay +
270 ISR 11-16 gymnast RUBINSTEIN Itamar Moshe +
271 ISR 11-16 gymnast SHEININ Ethel +
272 ISR 11-16 gymnast SHINER Gilad +
273 ISR 12-18 gymnast TAL Romi +
274 ISR 11-16 gymnast TOPAZ Noya +
275 ISR 12-18 gymnast WOLF Rotem +
276 ISR 12-18 gymnast YIFRAH Noa +
277 ISR 11-16 gymnast ZANDANI Noam +
278 ITA 11-16 gymnast ANTONIETTI Sofia +
279 ITA 12-18 gymnast BUGLIONI Gaia +
280 ITA 11-16 gymnast D'ERRICO Sofia +
281 ITA 12-18 gymnast GARBARINO Rebecca +
282 ITA 12-18 gymnast GROSSINI Aurora +
283 ITA 11-16 gymnast PETROCCIONE Sofia +
284 ITA 11-16 gymnast POERIO Camilla +
285 ITA 12-18 gymnast TAFUNO Serena +
286 ITA 12-18 gymnast TAMBONE Marta +
287 ITA 12-18 gymnast TINARU Simona Arianna +
288 ITA 12-18 gymnast ZANINETTI Emma +
289 ITA 12-18 gymnast ZANONI Laura +
290 NED 12-18 gymnast BOOMSMA Dieuwke +
291 NED 12-18 gymnast KOSTER Janelle +
292 NED 12-18 gymnast PEENS Aiden +
293 NED 12-18 gymnast ROORDA Ruth +
294 NED 12-18 gymnast VAN DALFSEN Sanne +
295 NED 12-18 gymnast VAN DAM Ilse +
296 NED 12-18 gymnast VAN GELDEREN Ilse +
297 NED 12-18 gymnast VAN MAANEN Indy +
298 NED 12-18 gymnast VENEMA Zoe +
299 NED 12-18 gymnast VLASMA Mechelina +
300 POL 12-18 gymnast BEZWINSKA Nikola +
301 POL 11-16 gymnast IVKOVIC Jana +
302 POL 12-18 gymnast KOWALCZYK Daria +
303 POL 11-16 gymnast KWIECINSKI Szymon +
304 POL 11-16 gymnast MROZEK Maja +
305 POL 12-18 gymnast NOWAKOWSKA Amelia +
306 POL 11-16 gymnast PRZECHRZTA Zofia +
307 POL 11-16 gymnast RYMARCZYK Patrycja +
308 POL 12-18 gymnast SALAMON Karolina +
309 POL 12-18 gymnast SLAWIKOWSKA Natalia +
310 POL 11-16 gymnast SLEZAK Nina +
311 POL 12-18 gymnast STRZELCZYK Lena +
312 POL 11-16 gymnast WROBLEWSKA Magdalena +
313 POR 11-16 gymnast CARDOSO Alexandra +
314 POR 11-16 gymnast TAVEIRA Matilde +
315 POR 11-16 gymnast FERREIRA Sofia +
316 POR 11-16 gymnast SILVA Joana +
317 POR 11-16 gymnast SILVA Guilherme +
318 POR 11-16 gymnast OLIVEIRA Salvador +
319 POR 11-16 gymnast MARTINHO Tomás +
320 POR 11-16 gymnast SAMICO João +
321 POR 11-16 gymnast REGO Martim +
322 POR 11-16 gymnast GOMES Beatriz +
323 POR 11-16 gymnast FONSECA Júlia +
324 POR 11-16 gymnast SEGURADO António +
325 POR 11-16 gymnast CARDOSO Beatriz +
326 POR 11-16 gymnast PASTUKHOVA Varvàra +
327 POR 11-16 gymnast PIRES Francisca +
328 POR 11-16 gymnast LANÇA Maria +
329 POR 11-16 gymnast CORREIRA Maria +
330 POR 11-16 gymnast AMORIM Maria +
331 POR 12-18 gymnast ANTUNES Mariana +
332 POR 12-18 gymnast ATAÍDE Inês +
333 POR 12-18 gymnast MELO Margarida +
334 POR 12-18 gymnast SOARES Maria +
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335 POR 12-18 gymnast MATOS Guilherme +
336 POR 12-18 gymnast BECO Fábio +
337 POR 12-18 gymnast FRANÇA Marta +
338 POR 12-18 gymnast CARREIRA João +
339 POR 12-18 gymnast FERNANDES Lara +
340 POR 12-18 gymnast HENRIQUES Guiherme +
341 POR 12-18 gymnast SANTOS Alicia +
342 POR 12-18 gymnast LARANJINHA Diana +
343 POR 12-18 gymnast MENDES Madalena +
344 POR 12-18 gymnast NOSSA Inês +
345 POR 12-18 gymnast VELOSO Laura +
346 POR 12-18 gymnast DUARTE Maria +
347 SUI 12-18 gymnast BIENKO Lena +
348 SUI 12-18 gymnast FAZLIC Alma +
349 SUI 11-16 gymnast FISCHLER Elin +
350 SUI 11-16 gymnast FISCHLER Emma +
351 SUI 12-18 gymnast FROEHLICH Norina Elea +
352 SUI 11-16 gymnast KIRCHMEIER Daria Joelle +
353 SUI 12-18 gymnast KRIM Zoe +
354 SUI 11-16 gymnast OCHSNER Lorena Albertina +
355 SUI 11-16 gymnast PFISTER Sarah Simone +
356 SUI 11-16 gymnast SCHLOSS Fabia +
357 SUI 11-16 gymnast SCIARA Mattia +
358 SUI 12-18 gymnast SPIELMANN Timea Olivia +
359 SVK 11-16 gymnast ANTOLOVA Tamara +
360 SVK 11-16 gymnast KISSOVA Sara +
361 UKR 11-16 gymnast ALLOIAROV Artur +
362 UKR 12-18 gymnast BORSHCHEVSKYI Dmytro +
363 UKR 11-16 gymnast FURMAN Oleksandra +
364 UKR 11-16 gymnast HARIBIAN Amaliia +
365 UKR 11-16 gymnast HAVRYLUTSA Anastasiia +
366 UKR 12-18 gymnast HONCHARUK Hlib +
367 UKR 12-18 gymnast KHASANOV Mykolai +
368 UKR 12-18 gymnast KORENIUK Oleksandra +
369 UKR 12-18 gymnast KRYVYTSKYI Mykyta +
370 UKR 11-16 gymnast LUKAKHIN Artem +
371 UKR 12-18 gymnast MARKOVSKYI Maksym +
372 UKR 12-18 gymnast NAUMEIKO Daria +
373 UKR 12-18 gymnast OSOKIN Ivan +
374 UKR 11-16 gymnast PANKOVETSKA Solomiia +
375 UKR 12-18 gymnast PLOKHOTNIUK Anna +
376 UKR 12-18 gymnast PUNCHAK Mariana +
377 UKR 12-18 gymnast REPETII Vladyslav +
378 UKR 12-18 gymnast REPETII Volodymyr +
379 UKR 12-18 gymnast SHAPOVAL Artem +
380 UKR 11-16 gymnast SHKOLIARENKO Mariia +
381 UKR 12-18 gymnast SOROKA Mykola +

30 86 54 173 48
15 43 27 59 9
8 21 12 22 5
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# NF Category Unit SURNAME Name
1 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 URL Anna Maria
2 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 RUSSEGGER Victoria
3 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 PREIS Marie
4 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 ECKERT Tyra
5 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 PRETTNER Stella
6 AUT 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 LIPP Anastasia
7 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 LOHR Jolina
8 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 WIMMER Johanna
9 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Victoria
10 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 ECKERT Lilien
11 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 PRANJKOVIC Lorena
12 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 KOEBERL Fiona
13 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 KOEBERL Lara
14 AUT 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 BICHL Maja
15 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 MUSAYEVA Aysel
16 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 PASMURNOVA Darya
17 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 MIRZAYEVA Fidan
18 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 MAMMADOVA Aylin
19 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 HAJILI Ayan
20 AZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 ALIYEVA Jasmin
21 BEL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 MERTENS Kobe
22 BEL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 SEM Milla-Julie
23 BEL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 DE BONDT Lani
24 BEL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 DELEY Charlotte
25 BEL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 HEIJ Lizzie
26 BEL 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 BUYSE Karsten
27 BEL 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 HEBBRECHT Emiel
28 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 AESAERT Minne
29 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 VAN OVERMEEREN Lotte
30 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 WILLEMOT Malou
31 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 DE CUYPER Juliette
32 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 DEHAES Luna
33 BEL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 STOFFELEN Rhune
34 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 YULIEVA Hristiyana
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35 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 HRISTOVA Sofia
36 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 LOZEVA Raya
37 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 HADJIATANASOVA Deya
38 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 KIROV Yanko
39 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 STANCHEV Anton
40 BUL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 PETROVA Katerina
41 BUL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 MARKOV Martin
42 BUL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 GOSPODINOV Stiliyan
43 BUL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 SAZANOVA Maria
44 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 STEFANOVA Velina
45 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 DIMITROVA Martina
46 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 STOYANOVA Dobromira
47 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 CHOBANOVA Krasimira
48 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 IVANOVA Proletina
49 BUL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 YULIEVA Meglena
50 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 VELINOV Kaloyan
51 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 CHELEBIEV Martin
52 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 TODOROV Petar
53 BUL 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 DRAGANOV Hristiyan
54 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 BORISOVA Ivelina
55 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 KIRYAKOVA Siyana
56 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 STOYCHEV Daniel
57 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 DIMITROV Petko
58 BUL 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 KOSTADINOVA Viliana
59 BUL 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 MANOLOV Kristian
60 BUL 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 YANEV Plamen
61 BUL 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 KIROVA Ralitsa
62 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 GURTSOVA Silvana
63 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SHOPOVA Nikol
64 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 DIMITROVA Stoyanka
65 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 STOYANOVA Zhaklin
66 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 TODOROVA Margarita
67 BUL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 KOSTADINOVA Dimana
68 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 KIRILOV Andriyan
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69 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 KACHOV Andrian
70 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 SLAVCHEV Tsvetelin
71 BUL 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 TOMOV Diyan
72 CZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 KINSTOVA Jana
73 CZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 NESPOROVA Ema
74 CZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 JELINKOVA Ester
75 CZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 HAMRIKOVA Lada
76 CZE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 PODARILOVA Rosa
77 ESP 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 GALLEGO Jennifer
78 ESP 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 MARTINEZ Natalia
79 ESP 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 DOMINGUEZ Lucas
80 ESP 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 ZURITA Jimena
81 ESP 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 LOPEZ Paola
82 ESP 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 GONZALEZ Paula
83 ESP 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 ESPINOSA Martina
84 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 HERNANDEZ Sarah
85 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 EDMONDS Lidia Jane
86 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 FUMERO Luna
87 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 HUBER Andrea
88 ESP 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 SORIANO Borja
89 ESP 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 LOPEZ Victor
90 ESP 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 LEON Mario
91 ESP 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 BERNALTE Cecilia
92 ESP 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 SALES Eric
93 ESP 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 DE LA GUIA Andrea
94 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 BORES Juncal
95 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 DIAZ Africa
96 ESP 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 DOMINGUEZ Lucia
97 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 DIKKER Freeta
98 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 KLEMMER Adele
99 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 MANNIKO Liisa
100 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 ARUKAEVU Kirke
101 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 JESSE Lilli
102 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 PODRA Bianca
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103 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 SELGE Simone
104 EST 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 VILLAND Jette Viktoria
105 EST 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 ARNA Kroot
106 EST 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 ORGUSAAR Ellinor
107 EST 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SAAR Katariina
108 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 ALHO Elsa
109 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 TYRMI Tilda
110 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 KOIVUMAA Amanda
111 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 AARNIO Angela
112 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 SALMINEN Siiri
113 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 NIEMELA Iina
114 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 NIEMELA Niia
115 FIN 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 VAEAETAEINEN Aino
116 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 MERTENS Victoire
117 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 TARDIVEL Apolline
118 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 GAMBIER FAVREAU Mila-Rose
119 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 TINGAUD Julie
120 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 GAMBIER FAVREAU Leeloo
121 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 GANGNET Justine
122 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 EL HUSSEINI Taline
123 FRA 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 GAY Capucine
124 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 MORELLI Margaux
125 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 EGASSE Jeanne
126 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 DENNER Lola
127 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 MOREL Maty
128 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 FAUCHET Romane
129 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 PERSON Emma
130 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 LENBA Nour
131 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 PIEDNOEL-MARCHAL Lilwen
132 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 FARYS Marylou
133 FRA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 BRISY Noemie
134 GBR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 JAGGERS Evie
135 GBR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 NOYCE Amelie
136 GBR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 BIDDLE Gemma
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137 GBR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 BIDDLE Alexis
138 GBR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 NOYCE Sophie
139 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 MULVEY Lydia
140 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 FLAY Jessica
141 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 REDFORD Keira
142 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 HODGSON Jessica
143 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 BLACKSTONE Stanley
144 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 GODFREY Henry
145 GBR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 BOZIC Lena
146 GBR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 GOONESEKERA Archie

GBR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 MUELLER Maxim
147 GBR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 EALES Emily
148 GBR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 NORMAN Harry
149 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 HOLT Dollie
150 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 NORFOLK Isabel
151 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 NORFOLK Olivia
152 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 DAWSON Charlotte
153 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 BARTHOLOMEW Chloe
154 GBR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 WERE-RAMINI Leela
155 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 PAYNE Edward
156 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 LANNON Ryan
157 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 WARDLE Benjamin
158 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 HUMPHREY Jayden
159 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 2 LEWIS Samuel
160 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 2 BIRCH Jackson
161 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 2 LOFNES Alexander
162 GBR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 2 TILROE Christoph
163 GEO 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 CHINCHARAULI Nino
164 GEO 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 KOBAKHIDZE Elene
165 GEO 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 INTSKIRVELI Lika
166 GEO 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 TOKHADZE Lizi
167 GEO 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 KURASBEDIANI Barbare
168 GEO 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SULAKADZE Ekaterine
169 GEO 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SULAKADZE Kristine
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170 GEO 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 GAGNIDZE Lizi
171 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 DIMOV Madeleine
172 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 STOYKOVA Diana
173 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 BREITKOPF Pia
174 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 SPIESS Mira
175 GER 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 SPIESS Thorne
176 GER 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 UECK Mikko
177 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 WEISSINGER Hannah
178 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 WEISSINGER Milla
179 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 MALDACKER Annika
180 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 MARAHTANOVA Alisa
181 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 STRACK Malika
182 GER 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 STRACK Marlene
183 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 HERMES Sophia
184 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 EBNET Liora
185 GER 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 DROST Greta
186 GER 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 MINEVSKIY Alexander
187 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 WIELAND Caroline
188 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SCHUBERT Lea
189 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 TROESTER Lotte
190 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 WITT Lotta
191 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 DRESSLER Fabienne
192 GER 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 KUEHNE Lara
193 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 LEMONITSI Foteini
194 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 LEKOVITSI Eirini
195 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 ARAPKILI Aikaterini Eirini
196 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 TZANETI Chrysoula
197 GRE 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 KATIKARIDOU Dioni
198 GRE 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 TSOLAKIDIS Athanasios
199 GRE 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 TATOS Georgios
200 GRE 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 PARTHENIOU Anastasia
201 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 MIGKARDOU Evangelia
202 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 KONSTANTAKELLI Angelina
203 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 TITI Melina
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204 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 CISZEWSKA Maria Anna
205 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 TANGKOU OR TANGU Elena
206 GRE 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 TANGKOU OR TANGU Maria
207 GRE 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 PODARAS Agapios
208 GRE 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 THEOCHAROUDIS Anastasios
209 GRE 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 DALLOPOULOS Dimitrios
210 GRE 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 KARAGKIOZIDIS Anastasios
211 GRE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SIDIROPOULOU Vasiliki
212 GRE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 PAPADOPOULOU Georgia
213 GRE 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 STAMATIADOU Athina
214 HUN 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 MACSAI Rebeka Luca
215 HUN 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 PASZTOR Julia Reka
216 HUN 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 KOHLER Csaba
217 HUN 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 MISNYOVSZKI Mirtill
218 HUN 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 BALOGH Mate
219 HUN 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 VASS-KOVACS Kamilla
220 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 BENYO Gerda
221 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 KIRALY Jazmin
222 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 RADY Emma Dalma
223 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 TUBOLY Laura Sarolta
224 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 NEMETH Rozalia
225 HUN 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 VASTAGH Lili
226 IRL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 HEALY Isabelle
227 IRL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 GUINEY Ava
228 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 QUIGLEY Nykia
229 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 MURPHY Sarah
230 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 MORAN Katie
231 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 LENNON Aleah
232 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 WHITE Heather
233 IRL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 O'SULLIVAN Ava
234 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 TOPAZ Noya
235 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 SHEININ Ethel
236 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 RAFELD Lia
237 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 BARAK Ofek
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238 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 RASSON COHEN Aviel
239 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 COHEN Lidor
240 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 2 HAREL Gal
241 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 2 SHINER Gilad
242 ISR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 COHEN Noy
243 ISR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 REGEV Yannay
244 ISR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 KUPPER Mika
245 ISR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 2 BAR-YOSEPH Oren
246 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 LEVY AIZNER Tom
247 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 BIALO Ariel
248 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 BIRAN Ofek
249 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 ZANDANI Noam
250 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 OHEL Adel
251 ISR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 ANGEL Noa
252 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 CHAIMOV Ernst
253 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 RUBINSTEIN Itamar Moshe
254 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 KHATAMOV Gleb
255 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 1 EROKHIN Miroslav
256 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 2 MASLANSKY Omri
257 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 2 HERMAN Itamar
258 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 2 LEVI Asaf
259 ISR 11-16 gymnast Men's Group 11-16 2 ROTEM Itay
260 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 AVHAR Avital
261 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 TAL Romi
262 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 GOLDSTEIN Danielle
263 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 BAREL Ella
264 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 AVIV Ran
265 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 MARKOVICH Jonathan
266 ISR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 NACHUMI Talia
267 ISR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 KLUMEL Yotam
268 ISR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 LAZAR Shani
269 ISR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 PAZ Erel
270 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 WOLF Rotem
271 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 DOR Liya
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272 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 KURITZKY Lior
273 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 RONEN Noam
274 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 BEN YOSEF Shachar
275 ISR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 YIFRAH Noa
276 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 JOSEPH Yehonathan
277 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 BORODIN Mark
278 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 BORODIN Oskar
279 ISR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 DROMY Itamar
280 ITA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 D'ERRICO Sofia
281 ITA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 POERIO Camilla
282 ITA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 PETROCCIONE Sofia
283 ITA 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 ANTONIETTI Sofia
284 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 BUGLIONI Gaia
285 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 TAFUNO Serena
286 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 ZANINETTI Emma
287 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 TAMBONE Marta
288 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 GROSSINI Aurora
289 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 TINARU Simona Arianna
290 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 ZANONI Laura
291 ITA 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 GARBARINO Rebecca
292 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 BOOMSMA Dieuwke
293 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 VLASMA Mechelina
294 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 VAN DAM Ilse
295 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 PEENS Aiden
296 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 VENEMA Zoe
297 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 VAN GELDEREN Ilse
298 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 ROORDA Ruth
299 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 VAN MAANEN Indy
300 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 VAN DALFSEN Sanne
301 NED 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 KOSTER Janelle
302 POL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 PRZECHRZTA Zofia
303 POL 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 MROZEK Maja
304 POL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 WROBLEWSKA Magdalena
305 POL 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 KWIECINSKI Szymon

Generated on: 2023-09-22 



Event Nominative Applications 
12th European Age Groups Competitions Varna

UNIT ORDERINGS
Updated 22/09/2023

# NF Category Unit SURNAME Name
306 POL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 RYMARCZYK Patrycja
307 POL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 SLEZAK Nina
308 POL 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 IVKOVIC Jana
309 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 KOWALCZYK Daria
310 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 BEZWINSKA Nikola
311 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 NOWAKOWSKA Amelia
312 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 SALAMON Karolina
313 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 SLAWIKOWSKA Natalia
314 POL 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 STRZELCZYK Lena
315 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 CARDOSO Alexandra
316 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 TAVEIRA Matilde
317 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 FERREIRA Sofia
318 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 2 SILVA Joana
319 POR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 SILVA Guilherme
320 POR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 OLIVEIRA Salvador
321 POR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 2 MARTINHO Tomás
322 POR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 2 SAMICO João
323 POR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 REGO Martim
324 POR 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 GOMES Beatriz
325 POR 11-16 gymnast  Mixed Pair 11-16 2 FONSECA Júlia
326 POR 11-16 gymnast  Mixed Pair 11-16 2 SEGURADO António
327 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 CARDOSO Beatriz
328 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 PASTUKHOVA Varvàra
329 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 PIRES Francisca
330 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 LANÇA Maria
331 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 CORREIRA Maria
332 POR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 2 AMORIM Maria
333 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 ANTUNES Mariana
334 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 ATAÍDE Inês
335 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 MELO Margarida
336 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 2 SOARES Maria
337 POR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 MATOS Guilherme
338 POR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 BECO Fábio
339 POR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 FRANÇA Marta
340 POR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 CARREIRA João
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341 POR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 FERNANDES Lara
342 POR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 HENRIQUES Guiherme
343 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 SANTOS Alicia
344 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 LARANJINHA Diana
345 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 MENDES Madalena
346 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 NOSSA Inês
347 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 VELOSO Laura
348 POR 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 2 DUARTE Maria
349 SUI 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 PFISTER Sarah Simone
350 SUI 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 KIRCHMEIER Daria Joelle
351 SUI 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 FISCHLER Elin
352 SUI 11-16 gymnast Mixed Pair 11-16 1 SCIARA Mattia
353 SUI 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 FISCHLER Emma
354 SUI 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 SCHLOSS Fabia
355 SUI 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 OCHSNER Lorena Albertina
356 SUI 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 SPIELMANN Timea Olivia
357 SUI 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 FROEHLICH Norina Elea
358 SUI 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 FAZLIC Alma
359 SUI 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 BIENKO Lena
360 SUI 12-18 gymnast Women's Group 12-18 1 KRIM Zoe
361 SVK 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 ANTOLOVA Tamara
362 SVK 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 KISSOVA Sara
363 UKR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 HAVRYLUTSA Anastasiia
364 UKR 11-16 gymnast Women's Pair 11-16 1 HARIBIAN Amaliia
365 UKR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 ALLOIAROV Artur
366 UKR 11-16 gymnast Men's Pair 11-16 1 LUKAKHIN Artem
367 UKR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 FURMAN Oleksandra
368 UKR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 PANKOVETSKA Solomiia
369 UKR 11-16 gymnast Women's Group 11-16 1 SHKOLIARENKO Mariia
370 UKR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 PUNCHAK Mariana
371 UKR 12-18 gymnast Women's Pair 12-18 1 NAUMEIKO Daria
372 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 SHAPOVAL Artem
373 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 1 HONCHARUK Hlib
374 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 2 MARKOVSKYI Maksym
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375 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Pair 12-18 2 REPETII Vladyslav
376 UKR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 KORENIUK Oleksandra
377 UKR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 1 KRYVYTSKYI Mykyta
378 UKR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 PLOKHOTNIUK Anna
379 UKR 12-18 gymnast Mixed Pair 12-18 2 OSOKIN Ivan
380 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 REPETII Volodymyr
381 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 BORSHCHEVSKYI Dmytro
382 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 SOROKA Mykola
383 UKR 12-18 gymnast Men's Group 12-18 1 KHASANOV Mykolai
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AUT All ACR Judge LINDTNER David
AUT Head of delegation VARETA Leonor
AUT Coach VARETA Leonor
AUT Coach KAUFMANN Sandra
AUT Coach SUNTINGER Hannah
AUT Coach GASSER Eva
AUT Paramedic GSCHIER Elisabeth
AZE All ACR Judge AHMADOVA Durdana
AZE All ACR Judge ALIYEVA Leyla
AZE Head of delegation FEYZIYEV Arif
AZE Coach AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla
BEL Coach Evy Geerts
BEL Coach Lore Geers
BEL Coach Vincent Casse
BEL Coach Tom Boons
BEL Additionnal Coach NEVEJANS Lore
BEL ACR Judge BRUGGEMAN Kim
BEL ACR Judge VERELST Jessie
BEL Head of delegation DE SWAEF Inge
BUL All ACR Judge VELCHEVA Daniela
BUL All ACR Judge BORISOVA Kameliya
BUL Head of delegation VLAEVA Violeta
BUL Team manager GAYDARDZHIEVA Mariya
BUL Coach DENEVA Gergana
BUL Coach SHTEREVA Krasimira
BUL Coach KOSTADINOV Atanas
BUL Coach GONCHEVA Maria
BUL Coach TERZIEV Bogdan
BUL Coach PARVANOV Venelin
BUL Additional coach VLAEVA Violeta
CZE All ACR Judge SMOLIKOVA Jana
ESP All ACR Judge ROSALES Alfonso
ESP Head of delegation GIMENEZ Violeta
ESP Team manager LEAL DEL OJO Pureza De Maria
ESP Team manager ROSALES Lucia
ESP Coach GIMENEZ Violeta
ESP Coach MARTINEZ Guillem
ESP Coach CENTENO Alejandro
ESP Chaperon ALONSO Maria Candelaria
EST All ACR Judge ILLAK Merit
EST Coach KANN Heidi
EST Coach RIDASTE Kert Erhard
FIN All ACR Judge NIEMI Janina
FIN Head of delegation TYRMI Hanna
FIN Coach NASONOV Ivan
FIN Coach NUPPOLA Lotta
FIN Guest LEHTINEN Maiju
FRA All ACR Judge COMBALBERT David
FRA All ACR Judge PHILOUZE Claire
FRA Head of delegation SEMMOLA Didier
FRA Team manager MAURICEAU Eva
FRA Coach BARDY Solenn
FRA Coach COSTES Alizee
FRA Coach MARCHAL Claudine
FRA Coach VENIN Sacha
FRA Coach MAURICEAU Eva
FRA Paramedic COUDERT Julien
GBR All ACR Judge RAINE Stephen
GBR All ACR Judge WIXEY Adam
GBR Head of delegation SAID Debra
GBR Team manager PATTERSON Rona
GBR Team manager SAID Ian
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GBR Coach HESKETT Jesse
GBR Coach UTTLEY Alexander
GBR Coach MORAES VAZ Miguel
GBR Coach MCASSEY Adam
GBR Coach SAID Ian
GBR Paramedic AUSTIN Jake
GBR Coach MATTINSON  Oliver
GBR Additional coach SUKHANOV   Nikita
GBR Additional coach GENOV  Vencislav
GEO All ACR Judge BERIANIDZE Nino
GEO Head of delegation GIGOLASHVILI Mariami
GEO Coach KIVNISHVILI Tea
GEO Coach GIGOLASHVILI Mariami
GER All ACR Judge BOEHM Stephanie
GER All ACR Judge ZADO Sabine
GER Head of delegation KOHN Sascha
GER Team manager SCHENK Hannes
GER Team manager VITERA Petra
GER Coach BLINTSOV Igor
GER Coach BRAEUNLICH Katharina
GER Coach JERIOMKIN Sergej
GER Coach FINDEIS Sabrina
GER Coach KOLEV Todor
GER Paramedic NUERNBERGER Kathleen
GER VIP guest STEGEMANN Oliver
GER Guest WIERER Thomas
GER Coach SPIESS Silke
GER Additional coach KICHERER Charleen 
GER Additional coach NIKOLES Monique
GRE All ACR Judge LIVA Maria
GRE Head of delegation PANTAZIS Konstantinos
GRE Coach VENNOS Georgios
GRE Coach PARVANOVA Nataliya Valerieva
GRE Coach DELLIOU Athina
GRE Coach DIMOU Myrsini
GRE Coach TSITSOPOULOU Vasiliki
HUN All ACR Judge ALTON Andrea
HUN All ACR Judge VINCZE Borbala
HUN Head of delegation VINCZE Gabor
HUN Team manager VAJDA Tamas
HUN Coach KOHLER Akos
HUN Coach BOLIN Ildiko
HUN Coach PAUWELS Sam
IRL All ACR Judge BOYLE Lisa
IRL All ACR Judge SHEEHAN Neil
IRL Head of delegation SHEEHAN Clare
IRL Coach O'MAHONY John
IRL Coach MAHONEY Joanne
IRL Coach MOONEY Michelle
ISR All ACR Judge GANOT Maya
ISR All ACR Judge GROSS Anat
ISR Head of delegation MILLER Sara
ISR Team manager MILLER Sara
ISR Team manager SACH Efi Efraim
ISR Coach KALFA Yannay
ISR Coach ERLICHMAN Danielle
ISR Coach DISKIN Chen
ISR Coach OUAKNINE Shiran
ISR Coach KUZNITZ Gil
ISR Coach BEKRENEV Yaroslava
ISR Additional coach DANA Lidar
ISR Additional coach LAUFER Nirit
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ISR VIP guest HARIS Ziona
ISR Chaperon GERSHGOREN Keren
ISR Chaperon LEFKOVITS Mika
ISR Chaperon FROLOV Vasyl
ITA All ACR Judge CONTARDI Mattia
ITA Head of delegation PERONI Valter
ITA Coach DI MICELI Flavia
ITA Coach RAPETTI Mara
ITA Coach PALELLA Marco
ITA Coach CARBOGNANI Martina
NED Age Group 12 - 18 ACR Judge DIENDER Pauline
NED Head of delegation ROEL Patrick
NED Coach ROFFEL Iris
NED Coach PRONK Lisanne
POL All ACR Judge MAJEWSKA Dorota
POL Head of delegation SAKOWSKA-KAMINSKA Brygida
POL Team manager SRUTWA Marta
POL Coach RAJTOR Magda
POL Coach KIES Dorota
POL Coach MARKIEWICZ Grazyna
POL Coach KUS Karolina
POR ACR Judge ANTASIA Noélio
POR ACR Judge LOPES Ana
SUI All ACR Judge MAURER Raffaela
SUI All ACR Judge STROPPEL Iris
SUI Head of delegation WADSACK Kerstin
SUI Coach PATROCINIO Joana
SUI Coach FERREIRA João
SVK Head of delegation NEMCOVA Frantiska
SVK Coach NEMCOVA Frantiska
UKR All ACR Judge SABERZANOVA Alla
UKR All ACR Judge ROSHYNETS Kateryna
UKR Head of delegation SOVYK Larysa
UKR Team manager YATSENKO Olha
UKR Team manager PROKOPENKO Svitlana
UKR Coach FURMAN Svitlana
UKR Coach LOMACHENKO Tetyana
UKR Coach ROSHYNETS Olena
UKR Coach SOVYK Larysa
UKR Coach MALIUTIN Volodymyr
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